

The readership of AME Info is independently audited by ABC ELECTRONIC

Unique Users: 1,642,723



The ultimate Middle East business resource

Company:	Talal Abu-Ghazaleh Org (TAGorg)
PR Contact:	Karam Abdullatif (kabdullatif@tagorg.com)
Posted By:	Nadeen El Ajou (press@ameinfo.com)
Published:	Jordan, Tuesday, July 14 - 2009 at 15:21 (GMT+4)
Media Value:	US\$ 3,250 (based on reach of audited readership)

ASCA Jordan issues the IFRS 2009 in Arabic

The Arab Society of Certified Accountants (ASCA) - Jordan issued the approved Arabic version of the International Financial Reporting Standards (IFRS) 2009'.



This edition includes changes incorporated since the 2008 issue.

The key changes contained in this edition are summarized as follows:-

- A revised version of IFRS 1 "First-time Adoption of International Financial Reporting Standards". The revised IFRS 1 is required to be applied as of July 1, 2009. However, earlier adoption is permitted.

- Amendments to IFRSs issued as separate documents.

- Amendments to IFRSs issued in the first annual improvements project.

- Amendments to other IFRSs resulting from revised or amended standards.

- Three new interpretations of the International Financial Reporting Interpretations Committee (IFRICs) 15-17.

- IFRIC 15 "Agreements for the Construction of Real Estate"

- IFRIC 16 "Hedges of a Net Investment in a Foreign Operation"

- IFRIC 17 "Distributions of Non-cash Assets to Owners"

ASCA -Jordan continuously endeavors to develop the Arab accounting and management sciences and profession, as well as all associated and relevant principles applicable to all or some of the professional services.



The readership of AME Info is independently audited by ABC ELECTRONIC



Unique Users: 1,642,723

ASCA also aims at developing the proficiency, practice, and conduct in line with the highest professional standards through making available all relevant updates and following developments in the accounting and auditing professions.

Disclaimer

Any opinions, advice, statements, offers or other information expressed in this article posted on the AME Info Web site are those of the authors and do not necessarily reflect the views of AME Info FZ LLC. AME Info FZ LLC is not responsible or liable for the content, accuracy or reliability of any material, advice, opinion or statement in this article. Articles posted on AME Info are automatically distributed to global news providers like Bloomberg, Financial Times, KnightRidder, LexisNexis and Reuters among others as well as indexed by major news aggregators such as Google News, Yahoo! and Newsnow for additional exposure.

AME Info FZ LLC - PO Box 502100, AI Thuraya Tower 1, 20th Floor, Dubai Media City United Arab Emirates Phone: +971(4)3902700 - Facsimile: +971(4)3908015 - press@ameinfo.com - http://www.ameinfo.com